MIEMBROS DEL COMITE DE EMPRESA.

Cargo Nombre

Presidencia (CC.00) Pérez Embi, Angel
Vicepresidencia (CC.00) Ocafiia Tabernero, Juan Carlos
Secretaria (CC. 00) Saldafia Martinez, Angeles
Vicesecretaria (CC.00) Marchal Cortés M. Dolores
Vocales:

CC.00 Sanchez Hernandez, Juan Carlos

Esteban Rodriguez, José

UGT David Martinez Escamilla
Sotillo Lépez, Dionisio
Fernandez Lanza, Fernando
Lépez Alvarez, Francisco Javier

CGT Meco Buil, Oscar

CSIF Pérez Carrasco, Patricia
Abarca Pascual, Angel

Correo-e

angel.perez@uah.es

juancarlos.ocana@uah.es

angeles.saldana@uah.es
lola.marchal@uah.es

carlos.sanchez@uah.es

jose.estebanr@uah.es

david.martinez@uah.es
dionisio.sotillo@uah.es

fernando.fernandez@uah.es

javier.lopez@uah.es

oscar.meco@uah.es

patricia.perez@uah.es

angel.abarca@uah.es

Extension

5030
6515
5030
4771

4503
5411

4361
5890
5387
2516

9771

4781
4781
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